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Media Converter Rack
FMC-1800
1U Managed GbE Media Converter Rack 18×
100/1000Base-T to 18× 100/1000Base-X SFP

  Key Features

Auto MDI/MDIX in TP port
Auto-Negotiation in TP port
Supports hot-swappable SFPs working at 100 Mbps
and 1000 Mbps
Supports Web, Telnet, SNMP, Console Management
Supports 16 Tag VLAN Groups

PoE PSE Media Converter
PMC-1000S
10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP with
PoE+ (30W)

  Key Features

Supports dual rate (100/1000) SFP for selectable Fast
or Gigabit speed on fiber
PoE output voltage up to 55VDC
Supports IEEE 802.3at/af PoE, output 30Watts Power
Budget
Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through)
Supports DIP SW for setting LFPT, Switch or Converter
mode, SFP speed

PoE PD Media Converter
PMC-100PD
10/100Base–TX to 100Base–FX PoE PD
 

  Key Features

Auto-Negotiation or forced mode
Auto MDI/MDIX
Forward 1600 bytes (Max.) packets
Supports Q in Q double tagged frame transparent
Supports IEEE 802.1Q Tag VLAN pass thru

Managed Media Converter/Switch
FMC-2000MS
Web Smart OAM Managed 10/100/1000Base-T to
100/1000Base-X SFP

  Key Features

Auto-Cross over for MDI/MDIX in TP port
Auto-Negotiation or Manual mode in TP port
Supports flow control Enable or Disable
Supports Jumbo Frame 16K Packet
Ingress/Egress Bandwidth control

MSW-4428X
10G L2+ Carrier Ethernet
 

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE
 

CMD Series
Duai Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux
Rack

GW211W-MQ
Modbus to MQTT Gateway
 

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G Transponder Card
 

FRM220-10GCM
10G Media Converter
 

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical Protection
Switch

STE211W
2-port Serial to Ethernet Wireless
Device Server
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